Westside Regional Center
All Ages

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For age 22 years and older

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

Consumers
Count

*

32

35

Consumers
Count
0
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Consumers
Count
0

o
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Consumers

Count
*

31

*

34

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

by Language for Residence Type: Med/Rehab/Psych

Total

Expenditures
*

0
$1,710,945

*

$1,757,504

Total
Expenditures
0

o O o o

Total
Expenditures
0

o

*

* O

Total

Expenditures
*

0
$1,341,578

*

$1,388,136

Total Authorized

Services
*

0
$2,329,344

*

$2,376,669

Total Authorized
Services
0

o O o o

Total Authorized
Services
0

o

*

* O

Total Authorized

Services
*

0
$1,792,224

*

$1,839,549

Per Capita
Expenditures
$23,279

$0
$53,467

S0
$50,214

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

$0
$369,368

S0
$369,368

Per Capita
Expenditures
$23,279

$0
$43,277

S0
$40,828

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.

** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
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Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$23,585 98.7%
S0 0.0%
$72,792 73.5%
$156 0.0%
$67,905 73.9%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
S0 0.0%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
S0 0.0%
SO 0.0%
$537,120 68.8%
S0 0.0%
$537,120 68.8%
Per Capita Authorized
Services Utilized
$23,585 98.7%
S0 0.0%
$57,814 74.9%
$156 0.0%
$54,104 75.5%



