Westside Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	*	*	*	\$23,279	\$23,585	98.7%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	32	\$1,710,945	\$2,329,344	\$53,467	\$72,792	73.5%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$0	\$156	0.0%
Totals	35	\$1,757,504	\$2,376,669	\$50,214	\$67,905	73.9%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Spanish	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	*	*	*	\$369,368	\$537,120	68.8%
Spanish	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	*	*	*	\$369,368	\$537,120	68.8%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	*	*	*	\$23,279	\$23,585	98.7%
Cantonese/Mandarin Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	31	\$1,341,578	\$1,792,224	\$43,277	\$57,814	74.9%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$0	\$156	0.0%
Totals	34	\$1,388,136	\$1,839,549	\$40,828	\$54,104	75.5%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.